
22 DENVER BUSINESS JOURNAL JUNE 9-15, 2017

CLASSIFIEDS
 Contact Chris Dickerson at 303-803-9276 or cdickerson@bizjournals.com to advertise.

PROFESSIONAL CAREER SEARCH

FOR SALE

Twitter Inc. has the following job opportunity in 
its Boulder, CO office:

NETWORK ENGINEER II
Provide proactive fault mitigation through inten-
sive monitoring of network data. Monitor net-
work operations, investigate reported alarms, & 
resolve service impacts as they occur. Diagnose 
& correlate network events, identify root causes, 
& develop remediation strategies. Req’s: MS (or 
equiv.) +2 yrs. exp. or BS(or equiv.) +5 yrs. exp.
 
Req.#: 16-2285 (DP/DBJ)

Please mail resume w/ ref.  
(please include the Req. No.) to:  
Global Mobility, Twitter Inc. 
1355 Market Street, Suite 900 
San Francisco, CA 94103

NETWORK ENGINEER II
 

ACCOUNTING
Core Assurance Manager (Mult. Pos.),  
PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, Denver, CO. 

Examine acctng records, docs, & tangible 
equipment of clnts. Req BS or foreign 
equiv. in Acctng, Bus Admin or rel + 5 yrs 
post-bach’s prog rel work exp.; OR a MS or 
foreign equiv in Acctng, Bus Admin or rel + 
3 yrs rel work exp. Travel up to 40% req. 

Apply by mail, referencing  
Job Code CO1279 
Attn: HR SSC/Talent Management,  
4040 W. Boy Scout Blvd, Tampa, FL 33607.

 FOR SALE  

MAXX AUTO RECOVERY, INC. PUBLIC AUTO AUCTION
6900 SMITH ROAD, DENVER, CO. 80207, 303-322-0474

MERCEDES 
VOLVO 
SAAB 
SAAB 
BMW 
JAGUAR 
SAAB 
GMC 
VOLVO 
JAGUAR 
AUDI 
AUDI 
AUDI 
AUDI 
MERCEDES 
MERCEDES 
AUDI 
VOLVO 
MERCEDES 
MERCEDES 
BMW 
AUDI

V154038 
V184725 
V087976 
V024305 
VH32983 
VC78866 
V039291 
V506897 
V329867 
VM28942 
V049723 
V113957 
V083824 
V078000 
V605969 
V666023 
V325875 
V018259 
V530263 
V277238 
VK40824 
V271843

94 
02 
99 
02 
95 
02 
04 
87 
04 
02 
98 
99 
00 
98 
98 
92 
99 
00 
98 
97 
94 
02 

500  
S60 
9*5 
9*3 
740IL 
X TYPE 
9*3 
SIERRA PU 
S60 
STYPE 4.0 
A4 
A6 
A4 
A6 
C230 
300E 
A4 WAGON 
C70 
E320 
E320 
525I 
A4 WAGON

This property is listed for sale by Barbara Gardner Scrivens (FA100035003) and Malia Nobrega (EA40038043) of LIV Sothebys Internation-
al Realty(EC40014390) 8000 E Belleview Avenue #200, Greenwood Village, CO 80111 (303) 893-3200. Concierge Auctions, LLC is a marketing 
service provider for auctions and is a licensed Colorado Real Estate broker (EL100032451) — 777 S Flagler Drive, West Palm Beach, Florida 33401; 
+1 (212) 202-2940. Broker William Long (EC.100032451). The services referred to herein are not available to residents of any state where pro-
hibited by applicable state law. Concierge Auctions, LLC, its agents and affiliates, broker partners, auctioneer, and sellers do not warrant or guaran-
ty the accuracy or completeness of any information and shall have no liability for errors or omissions or inaccuracies under any circumstances in this 
or any other property listings or advertising, promotional or publicity statements and materials. This is not meant as a solicitation for listings. Brokers 
are protected and encouraged to participate. Equal Housing Opportunity. See Auction Terms and Conditions for full details. ©2008 Sotheby’s Inter-
national Realty Affiliates LLC. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregis-
tered) service marks used with permission. Each Sotheby’s International Realty office is independently owned and operated. Neither Sotheby’s, Sothe-
by’s International Realty Affiliates LLC nor any of their affiliated companies is providing any product or service in connection with this auction event.

Listed by Barbara Scrivens and Malia Cox Nobrega of LIV Sotheby’s International Realty
Never Before Offered For Sale | Selling to the Highest Bidder

63 Avondale Lane #R3, Beaver Creek, CO  |  Open Thurs–Sun 10 AM–1 PM & by Appt.

WATCH EXCLUSIVE FILMS AT CONCIERGEAUCTIONS.COM | 646.413.3236   
WATCH. TAP. BID. WIN. DOWNLOAD OUR MOBILE APP.

AUCTIONING WITHOUT RESERVE JUNE 28TH 
SKI-IN, SKI-OUT MOUNTAINSIDE MANOR IN BEAVER CREEK

AUCTION

ERP Functional Analyst w/ Ar-
row Electronics, Inc. (Engle-
wood, CO). Anlyze bsns needs 
rltd to apps, implmt & improve 
integrated systems & procedures, 
capabilities & workflows. Reqs incl. 
Bach in CS, Engg, Bsns Admin, or 
rltd & 5 yrs post-Bach. exp. EOE. 
For full details on all reqs & to ap-
ply, see online link: bit.ly/AEerpSB

Applications Engineer w/ Arrow 
Electronics, Inc. (Denver, CO) 
Participate in ongoing dvlpmt of 
large scale Global Oracle Busi-
ness-Suite implementation. Req’s 
Bach & 5 yrs exp. EOE. For full 
details on all reqs & to apply, see 
online link: bit.ly/AEaeMGD

Vice President (Investment Spe-
cialist) – Denver, CO. Provide 
fin’l svcs. to ultra-high net worth 
individuals. Req. Bachelor’s in Fi-
nance, Accounting, Econ., Bus. 
Admin., or rel. field + 6 yrs. exp. 
in job offered or in Asset Mgmt., 
Pvt. Banking, or rel. occ., OR 
Master’s in Finance, Accounting, 
Econ., Bus. Admin., or rel. field + 
3 yrs. exp. in job offered or in Asset 
Mgmt., Pvt. Banking, or rel. occ. 
Req. any amt. of exp. w/: providing 
complex investment solutions to 
ultra-high net worth individuals &/
or families ($10MM+ Net Worth); 
sales incl. profiling, overcoming 
objections, negotiation, team sell-
ing approach, closing the sale, & 
asking for referrals; FI, structured 
notes, equities, & alts.; supporting 
discretionary & brokerage relation-
ships; communicating investment 
strategy to all levels of clients & 
prospects; wealth mgmt. incl. cred-
it, deposits, trusts, & fin’l planning; 
conducting ops. w/in FINRA & 
OCC guidelines & rqmts.; & Mar-
ket Data Svcs. incl. Bloomberg 
& Reuters. Req. up to 6% annual 

domestic travel for client mtgs. To 
apply, visit http://careers.jpmor 
ganchase.com & apply to job #: 
170054596. EOE, AAE, M/F/D/V. 
JPMorgan Chase & Co. All rights 
reserved. To apply, visit:
www.jpmorganchase.com.

NOTICE TO CREDITORS

Estate of Margaret Ann Palmer, 
a/k/a Margaret A Palmer,  
Deceased Case Number  
2017PR30443

All persons having claims against 
the above-named estate are re-
quired to present them to the 
Personal Representative or to the 
Denver Probate Court of the City 
and County of Denver, Colorado, 
on or before October 6, 2017, or 
the claims may be forever barred.

J. Ralph Palmer,  
Personal Representative
2585 S. Dennison Court
Denver, Colorado 80222

To the patients of Stephen Fried-
man DDS, office location 3300 E 
1st Ave, #580, Denver 80206. All 
dental records  of patients who 
have not received dental treat-
ment since  June 30, 2010 will be 
destroyed on July 1, 2017. If you 
want to claim your records, contact 
our office at 303-321-0055 before 
7/1/2017.

LEGAL NOTICES

BE A SALES HERO
Get top leads  
by industry with

Visit us online today to view our 
lists and purchase convenient  
CSV files of the top leads you need 
to stay ahead of your competition.

denverbusinessjournal.com/lists


