CLASSIFIEDS

Contact Chris Dickerson at 303-803-9276 or cdickerson@bizjournals.com to advertise.

PROFESSIONAL CAREER SEARCH

NETWORK ENGINEER II

Twitter Inc. has the following job opportunity in its Boulder, CO office:

NETWORK ENGINEER II

Provide proactive fault mitigation through intensive monitoring of network data. Monitor network operations, investigate reported alarms, & resolve service impacts as they occur. Diagnose & correlate network events, identify root causes, & develop remediation strategies. Req's: MS (or equiv.) +2 yrs. exp. or BS(or equiv.) +5 yrs. exp.

Req.#: 16-2285 (DP/DBJ)

Please mail resume w/ ref. (please include the Req. No.) to: Global Mobility, Twitter Inc. 1355 Market Street, Suite 900 San Francisco, CA 94103

ACCOUNTING

Core Assurance Manager (Mult. Pos.), PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, Denver, CO.

Examine acctng records, docs, & tangible equipment of clnts. Req BS or foreign equiv. in Acctng, Bus Admin or rel + 5 yrs post-bach's prog rel work exp.; OR a MS or foreign equiv in Acctng, Bus Admin or rel + 3 yrs rel work exp. Travel up to 40% req.

Apply by mail, referencing Job Code CO1279 Attn: HR SSC/Talent Management, 4040 W. Boy Scout Blvd, Tampa, FL 33607. Vice President (Investment Specialist) - Denver, CO. Provide fin'l svcs. to ultra-high net worth individuals. Req. Bachelor's in Finance, Accounting, Econ., Bus. Admin., or rel. field + 6 yrs. exp. in job offered or in Asset Mgmt. Pvt. Banking, or rel. occ., OR Master's in Finance, Accounting, Econ., Bus. Admin., or rel. field + 3 yrs. exp. in job offered or in Asset Mgmt., Pvt. Banking, or rel. occ. Req. any amt. of exp. w/: providing complex investment solutions to ultra-high net worth individuals &/ or families (\$10MM+ Net Worth); sales incl. profiling, overcoming objections, negotiation, team selfing approach, closing the sale, & asking for referrals; FI, structured notes, equities, & alts.; supporting discretionary & brokerage relationships; communicating investment strategy to all levels of clients & prospects; wealth mgmt. incl. credit, deposits, trusts, & fin'l planning; conducting ops. w/in FINRA & OCC guidelines & rqmts.; & Market Data Svcs. incl. Bloomberg & Reuters. Req. up to 6% annual

domestic travel for client mtgs. To apply, visit http://careers.jpmor ganchase.com & apply to job #: 170054596. EOE, AAE, M/F/D/V. JPMorgan Chase & Co. All rights reserved. To apply, visit: www.jpmorganchase.com

ERP Functional Analyst w/ Arrow Electronics, Inc. (Englewood, CO). Anlyze bsns needs rltd to apps, implmt & improve integrated systems & procedures, capabilities & workflows. Reqs incl. Bach in CS, Engg, Bsns Admin, or rltd & 5 yrs post-Bach. exp. EOE. For full details on all reqs & to apply, see online link: bit.ly/AEerpSB

Applications Engineer w/ Arrow Electronics, Inc. (Denver, CO) Participate in ongoing dvlpmt of large scale Global Oracle Business-Suite implementation. Req's Bach & 5 yrs exp. EOE. For full details on all reqs & to apply, see online link: bit.ly/AEaeMGD

FOR SALE

FOR SALE

MAXX AUTO RECOVERY, INC. PUBLIC AUTO AUCTION 6900 SMITH ROAD, DENVER, CO. 80207, 303-322-0474

94	MERCEDES	500	V154038
02	VOLVO	S60	V184725
99	SAAB	9*5	V087976
02	SAAB	9*3	V024305
95	BMW	740IL	VH32983
02	JAGUAR	X TYPE	VC78866
04	SAAB	9*3	V039291
87	GMC	SIERRA PU	V506897
04	VOLVO	S60	V329867
02	JAGUAR	STYPE 4.0	VM28942
98	AUDI	A4	V049723
99	AUDI	A6	V113957
00	AUDI	A4	V083824
98	AUDI	A6	V078000
98	MERCEDES	C230	V605969
92	MERCEDES	300E	V666023
99	AUDI	A4 WAGON	V325875
00	VOLVO	C70	V018259
98	MERCEDES	E320	V530263
97	MERCEDES	E320	V277238
94	BMW	525I	VK40824
02	AUDI	A4 WAGON	V271843

LEGAL NOTICES

To the patients of Stephen Friedman DDS, office location 3300 E 1st Ave, #580, Denver 80206. All dental records of patients who have not received dental treatment since June 30, 2010 will be destroyed on July 1, 2017. If you want to claim your records, contact our office at 303-321-0055 before 7/1/2017.

NOTICE TO CREDITORS

Estate of Margaret Ann Palmer, a/k/a Margaret A Palmer. Deceased Case Number 2017PR30443

All persons having claims against the above-named estate are reguired to present them to the Personal Representative or to the Denver Probate Court of the City and County of Denver, Colorado, on or before October 6, 2017, or the claims may be forever barred.

J. Ralph Palmer, Personal Representative 2585 S. Dennison Court Denver, Colorado 80222

AUCTION









CONCIERGEAUCTIONS

Listed by Barbara Scrivens and Malia Cox Nobrega of LIV Sotheby's International Realty Never Before Offered For Sale | Selling to the Highest Bidder 63 Avondale Lane #R3, Beaver Creek, CO | Open Thurs-Sun 10 AM-1 PM & by Appt.

WATCH EXCLUSIVE FILMS AT CONCIERGEAUCTIONS.COM | 646.413.3236

WATCH. TAP. BID. WIN. DOWNLOAD OUR MOBILE APP. AppStore Scoogle Play

